INCLINATION REPORT

7
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OPERATOR

Texland Petroleum, L.P.

WELL NAME

Parker 23 # 2

HOBBSULL

ADDRESS

777 Main St., Ste 3200, Fort Worth, TX 76102

7488

Lea

LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
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g- 3Re.

\‘

AP1*3p-025-323

CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS

31 /5 #2009 A
Norton Energy Drilling, 4514 Englewood Ave, Lubbock, TX 79414

RECORD OF INCLINATION
Measured Depth | Course of Length Angle .Of Displacement per . Course Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet (Sine| Displacement Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) of Angle X100) (feet)
249 2.49 0.50 0.87 2.17 2.17
736 4.87 0.50 0.87 4.25 6.42
1,180 4.44 0.25 0.44 1.94 8.36
1,659 4.79 0.75 1.31 6.27 14.63
2,112 4.53 1.08 1.75 7.81 22.54]
2,598 4.86 0.75 1.31 6.36 28.90
3,045 4.47 0.75 1.31 5.85 34.75
3,496 4.51 1.00 1.75 7.87 42.62
3,943 4.47 1.00 . 1.75 7.80 50.42
4,390 4.47 0.25 0.44 1.95 52.37
4,866 4.76 1.00 1.75 8.31 60.68
5,213 3.47 0.50 0.87 3.03 63.71
5,660 4.47 0.75 1.31 5.85 69.56
6,105 4.45 1.00 1.75 C 777 77.32
6,584 4.79 1.25 2.18 10.45 87.77
7,031 4.47 1.00] -, 1.75 7.80 95.57
7,488 4.57 1.00 1.75 7.98 103.55
- 7,936 - ' 448 0.50 0.87} " 3.91 107.46
8,358 4.22 0.50 0.87 3.68 111.14
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 8,358 feet = 111.14 feet.

| have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and that such data and facts are true,
correct, and complete to the best of my knowle // M/@L
Signature of Authorized Representative: Z&/

Name of Person and Title (type or print): JOI)(W Norton - President

Name.of Company: - Norton Energy Drilling Telephone 806-785-8401 . -
“Sworn fo and subscribed before me this____ N day of Magéih- 2099”71“ o “ :
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